SERVICE
appliance repair

asphalt
auto repair

car upholstery cleaning
computer repair
electrician

garage door services

gardening/landscaping

house cleaning

irrigation

painting

COMPANY NAME CONTACT NAME
Authorized Techincal Services

Ace asphalt Caryann

Borst Automotive Chuck Bissi

Arturo Carillo
Karl’s Technology

Cody
Overhead Door Company

Greenlife Tree and Landscaping Jose
Office

Dakota Renquist
Magic Gardens

Nobu

Lilliana Valesquez
Fernando's cleaning services

Tolson Irrigation

Rob Anderson
Steve Johnson

AA Bright
Catalina Vintage

TELEPHONE
(520)
903-1448

353-2192

302-9404
526-9940
609-1944
294-2575

248-5265
905-3045
440-7366
707-208-7783

390-1671
551-4009

296-0427, #4

406-5900
240-8869

RECOMMENDED BY:

Barbara Mullaney

Isabelle Holden

Barbara Mullaney
Barbara Mullaney
Barbara Mullaney
Isabelle Holden

Michael Mullaney

J&C Perez - I. Holden
Pat Rech

Pat Rech

C&C Wadginski
Isabelle Holden

Barbara Mullaney

Pat rech
Judy Wake

NOTES

Excellent work. Shuttle service if
needed. Can also provide a car free of
charge if repairs take long.

Home service

4.9 stars with 645 reviews says it all.
Available on week ends.

Mistletoe removal, tree pruning.
Available for general landscpae
maintenance.

A team of cheeerful and amazing
women take over your house and make
it sparkle

Installation, Maintenance, and Repair
Exterior painting and roof coating. Very

professional, great attention to detail,
competitive pricing.



SERVICE COMPANY NAME CONTACT NAME TELEPHONE RECOMMENDED BY: NOTES
(520)
pest control/animal remo: Animal Experts Ted 245-2599 Isabelle Holden Snake removal. Allow 40 minutes or so
between call and arrival. Keep an eye on
the snake. It will be released in the wild
not killed.
pool construction Valley Oasis Pat Rech
pool service E-Konomy Pools Pat Rech
Champion Pools C&C Wadginski
Arizona/Pima Chemical Company 740-1100 Barbara Mullaney
plumbing Joe's Platinum Plumbing Joe 312-0122 Isabelle Holden Great service. Very fastidious AND will
call to apologize for running 5 minutes
late!
Weber Plumbing 955-1478 Joe Gas line issues. Recommended by Joe.
We have not used their service yet.
Economy Plumbing Cassius 885-3510
roofing Sunset Roofing Albert 400-1741 Isabelle Holden Very prompt. One year warranty on
their work.
solar Heliocol 800-366-6862 Pool and hot water
stucco see above AA Bright Re-did stucco for Pat Rech
termite/insect control Home Team Pest defense Pat Rech
Tree service Transformed Tree Service Chris Bouchard 445-1080 Pat Rech
Water conditionning/softe SunTap Water Systems Dave 573-1115 Isabelle Holden Reverse osmosis system Installation and
maintenance Fabulous service.
Water Tec 790-1512 Barbara Mullaney




