SERVICE	COMPANY NAME	CONTACT NAME	TELEPHONE (520)	RECOMMENDED BY:	NOTES
appliance repair	Authorized Techincal Services		903-1448	Barbara Mullaney	
asphalt	Ace asphalt	Caryann			
auto repair	Borst Automotive	Chuck Bissi	353-2192	Isabelle Holden	Excellent work. Shuttle service if needed. Can also provide a car free of charge if repairs take long.
car upholstery cleaning		Arturo Carillo	302-9404	Barbara Mullaney	
computer repair	Karl's Technology		526-9940	Barbara Mullaney	Home service
electrician		Cody	609-1944	Barbara Mullaney	
garage door services	Overhead Door Company		294-2575	Isabelle Holden	4.9 stars with 645 reviews says it all. Available on week ends.
gardening/landscaping	GreenLife Tree and Landscaping	Jose Office	248-5265 905-3045	Michael Mullaney	Mistletoe removal, tree pruning. Available for general landscpae maintenance.
		Dakota Renquist	440-7366	J&C Perez - I. Holden	
	Magic Gardens			Pat Rech	
house cleaning		Nobu	707-208-7783	Pat Rech	
		Lilliana Valesquez	390-1671	C&C Wadginski	
	Fernando's cleaning services		551-4009	Isabelle Holden	A team of cheeerful and amazing women take over your house and make it sparkle
irrigation	Tolson Irrigation		296-0427, #4	Barbara Mullaney	Installation, Maintenance, and Repair
painting	AA Bright	Rob Anderson	406-5900	Pat rech	
	Catalina Vintage	Steve Johnson	240-8869	Judy Wake	Exterior painting and roof coating. Very professional, great attention to detail, competitive pricing.

SERVICE	COMPANY NAME	CONTACT NAME	TELEPHONE (520)	RECOMMENDED BY:	NOTES
pest control/animal remov	Animal Experts	Ted	245-2599	Isabelle Holden	Snake removal. Allow 40 minutes or so between call and arrival. Keep an eye on the snake. It will be released in the wild not killed.
pool construction	Valley Oasis			Pat Rech	
pool service	E-Konomy Pools			Pat Rech	
	Champion Pools			C&C Wadginski	
	Arizona/Pima Chemical Compan	у	740-1100	Barbara Mullaney	
plumbing	Joe's Platinum Plumbing	Joe	312-0122	Isabelle Holden	Great service. Very fastidious AND will call to apologize for running 5 minutes late!
	Weber Plumbing		955-1478	Joe	Gas line issues. Recommended by Joe. We have not used their service yet.
	Economy Plumbing	Cassius	885-3510		
roofing	Sunset Roofing	Albert	400-1741	Isabelle Holden	Very prompt. One year warranty on their work.
solar	Heliocol		800-366-6862		Pool and hot water
stucco	see above AA Bright				Re-did stucco for Pat Rech
termite/insect control	Home Team Pest defense			Pat Rech	
Tree service	Transformed Tree Service	Chris Bouchard	445-1080	Pat Rech	
Water conditionning/softe	SunTap Water Systems	Dave	573-1115	Isabelle Holden	Reverse osmosis system Installation and maintenance Fabulous service.
	Water Tec		790-1512	Barbara Mullaney	